

**Coshocton County Commissioners
TR 337 Bridge 1 Replacement
Bid Tab**

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER UNIT PRICE	ENGINEER TOTAL PRICE	MCCONNELL UNIT PRICE	MCCONNELL TOTAL PRICE	BUDS UNIT PRICE	BUDS TOTAL PRICE
<i>Base Bid</i>									
1	201	1 LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	304	27 CY	Aggregate Base	\$190.00	\$5,130.00	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$115.00	\$3,105.00
3	503	1 LS	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	503	1 LS	Unclassified Excavation	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	509	6,324 LB	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	\$2.75	\$17,391.00	\$2.25	\$14,229.00	\$1.80	\$11,383.20
6	511	78 CY	Class QC1 Concrete, Retaining/Wingwall Including Footing	\$850.00	\$66,300.00	\$600.00	\$46,800.00	\$745.00	\$58,110.00
7	512	160 SY	Type 2 Waterproofing	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$800.00
8	516	80 SF	1" Preformed Expansion Joint Filler	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$12.00	\$960.00
9	518	1 LS	Porous Backfill with Geotextile Fabric	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
10	601	18 SY	Riprap, Type A	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	\$110.00	\$1,980.00
11	611	40 FT	14'x8' Conduit, Type A, 706.05, As Per Plan	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$102,000.00	\$2,315.00	\$92,600.00
12	623	1 LS	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
13	624	1 LS	Mobilization	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	659	1 LS	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1, As Per Plan	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	832	1 LS	Erosion Control	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
TOTAL					\$214,321.00		\$188,489.00		\$193,938.20
						RECOMMENDED AWARD			